F.F.Tir

Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022

250 Pistolet Standard 25m Seniors 3

CDF 25 50 METRES

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 21 juil 2022 & 10:38 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

COET Alain

VENIERE Patrick
GARAT Thierry
FASCIAUX Yannick
PIERROT Jean-Hugues
WILKINS Alan
MERILLE Jean-Michel
FOMMARTY Jéréme
RICHARD Michel
GOBERT Jean-Charles
ARNAULT Jean-Luc
GOMEZ Gérard
BECQUET Jean-Marie
GUILHAMET Michel

NICOLAS Jean

Association / Ligue

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
AQUITAINE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ATS. TREGOR
BRETAGNE

88,0

93,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

88,0

86,0

93,0

89,0

95,0

88,0

92,0

90,0

87,0

89,0

93,0

92,0

93,0

90,0

87,0

90,0

92,0

90,0

95,0

93,0

92,0

94,0

87,0

93,0

87,0

Séries
91,0 850
90,0 86,0
86,0 95,0
83,0 92,0
82,0 90,0
84,0 87,0
90,0 94,0
79,0 850
93,0 88,0
850 85,0
80,0 84,0
850 75,0
88,0 88,0
86,0 81,0
88,0 79,0

87,0

84,0

87,0

84,0

88,0

90,0

77,0

87,0

79,0

82,0

87,0

84,0

85,0

79,0

89,0

87,0

78,0

87,0

88,0

85,0

84,0

87,0

77,0

80,0

85,0

83,0

75,0

83,0

84,0

Total
533,0

532,0

531,0

529,0

527,0

524,0

523,0

521,0

521,0

520,0

516,0

513,0

513,0

509,0

508,0



F.F.Tir

Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022

250 Pistolet Standard 25m Seniors 3

CDF 25 50 METRES

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 21 juil 2022 & 10:38 - page 2 -

Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

FABRE Bernard
SEITA Jean

MORVAN Pierre
LALLEMAND Michel
BERTRAND Francis
DE LA LLAVE José
PALLESCHI Mario
CARAVIA Jean-Pierre
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul
DUBOIS Michel
DUBOIS Christian
SANSANO Gérard
CHAPUIS Guy
GODFROY Pierre

DUVERGER Christian

Association / Ligue

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

S.T. GUNSBACH
ALSACE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
NORMANDIE

C.T. RUMILLIENS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

90,0

90,0

90,0

83,0

92,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

80,0

87,0

87,0

96,0

88,0

90,0

92,0

92,0

93,0

85,0

84,0

89,0

89,0

94,0

85,0

83,0

94,0

90,0

84,0

93,0

Séries
79,0 79,0
87,0 88,0
850 80,0
86,0 89,0
79,0 81,0
82,0 81,0
80,0 77,0
80,0 86,0
70,0 80,0
84,0 89,0
850 86,0
70,0 84,0
72,0 86,0
82,0 84,0
780 850

80,0

74,0

80,0

83,0

75,0

83,0

79,0

82,0

75,0

80,0

72,0

87,0

75,0

77,0

78,0

85,0

79,0

87,0

83,0

86,0

80,0

79,0

78,0

78,0

78,0

Total
507,0

506,0

505,0

504,0

503,0

503,0

502,0

502,0

501,0

501,0

499,0

498,0

497,0

496,0

496,0
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

PUENTEDURA Guy
BUCHSER Alain
MUTH Bernard
SORNICLE Jéréme
LANGENBACH Pierre
DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre
BISSON Michel
JOURNEL Hervé
LAIGRE Patrick
HENRICH Michel
VETILLARD Philippe
MICHON Jean-Louis
JOUMOND Yves
MORY Serge

BRIAND Michel

Association / Ligue

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. B.T CERNAY
ALSACE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

C.T. AUDOMAROIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AS.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

U.S. LE ROCHER TIR
LORRAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

89,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

87,0

87,0

81,0

88,0

92,0

86,0

82,0

88,0

88,0

91,0

71,0

89,0

86,0

87,0

89,0

88,0

87,0

79,0

90,0

83,0

76,0

89,0

92,0

82,0

Séries
79,0 78,0
830 77,0
81,0 81,0
77,0 73,0
86,0 74,0
850 79,0
80,0 81,0
80,0 72,0
73,0 87,0
80,0 81,0
81,0 84,0
82,0 83,0
730 74,0
60,0 81,0
80,0 85,0

82,0

72,0

73,0

71,0

80,0

76,0

79,0

80,0

76,0

73,0

78,0

83,0

69,0

72,0

74,0

78,0

83,0

79,0

87,0

72,0

69,0

72,0

76,0

76,0

72,0

71,0

65,0

78,0

73,0

76,0

Total
495,0

494,0

493,0

489,0

487,0

486,0

484,0

483,0

483,0

482,0

479,0

477,0

471,0

469,0

468,0
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

Nom / Prénom

MONCHABLON Bernard
DANIELOU Pierre-Yves
LANGUILLAT Georges
BALLEJOS Georges-Raymond
GARRIVET Pascal
REMPP Gilbert
BARANTIN Pascal
DEBRAINE Alain
KRASKA Victor
VOCHELLE Alain
GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu

COUPLET Dominique

Association / Ligue

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
POITOU-CHARENTES

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. WISSEMBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

USA.TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. CHATEAUROUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

- Fin -

89,0

85,0

84,0

88,0

83,0

84,0

82,0

84,0

80,0

86,0

85,0

78,0

84,0

73,0

84,0

82,0

Séries
73,0 80,0
650 82,0
82,0 68,0
750 80,0
68,0 75,0
65,0 64,0
21,0 61,0
59,0 25,0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

77,0

73,0

73,0

70,0

62,0

67,0

78,0

63,0

66,0

73,0

64,0

59,0

63,0

68,0

59,0

41,0

Total
465,0

464,0

456,0

450,0

435,0

421,0

385,0

354,0



